Lite Series | X21A1E/X21A2E/X21A3E
  Functions
Spot Output (X21A3E only)
The XVR features Spot Output, allowing an operator to view a secondary
monitor assigned to select cameras or video inputs in a high-security
area.
Smart H.264+
The Smart H.264+ video compression standard can reduce bit rate and

removes an object from the same designated area.
© 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Description Part
Number Description
4-channel HDCVI
DVR
X21A1E 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 0 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A1E1 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 1 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A1E2 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 2 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A1E3 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 3 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A1E4 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 4 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A1E6 4 Analog/CVI Inputs, 4 + 2 IP Inputs, 6 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
8-channel HDCVI
DVR
X21A2E 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 0 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A2E1 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 1 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A2E2 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 2 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A2E3 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 3 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A2E4 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 4 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X21A2E6 8 Analog/CVI Inputs, 8 + 4 IP Inputs, 6 TB
8 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
16-channel HDCVI
DVR
X21A3E 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 0 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
X21A3E1 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 1 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
X21A3E2 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 2 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
X21A3E3 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 3 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
X21A3E4 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 4 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
X21A3E6 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 6 TB
16 Alarm Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs, Spot Output
Accessory, optional PFH101
Rack Mount Tray
482.60 mm x 281.20 mm x 43.7 mm